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l2r-18-(1 8)-001
Mix Vit BC

Each 100 gm Contain Vitamin 81 200 mg, Vitarnin BZ 400 mg, Vitarnin B6 150

mg, Vitamin 812 1 mg, Nicotinamide 750 mg, Calcium Panthoneate 450 mg, Folic
Acid 25mg, Biotin 1.5mg, Vitarnin C 500 mg

1000gm,500gm, l00pr

r 2l -r 8-(18)-002 ADE VET Each ml Contain Vitamin A 100000 IL, Vitamin D3 20000U, Vitamin E 20 mg lL,500m1,100 ml

l2r-lE-(18)-003 Bone D Oral solution Each 100 ml contain Vitamin D3 500000IU, Propynil Glyml Q.S l00ml,500ml.

1 2 I -1 8-(1 8)-004 Cal PV Powder
Each Gm contain Calcium 42 mg, Phosphorus 15mg, Vitamin 812 10mcg, Vitamin
C 6 mg, Vitamin D3 400 IU, Citric Acid 0.27 gm, lKg,500gm, l00gm

r 21-r 8-(18)-005
Cal PV Oral
Suspension

Each 20 mi Contain Calcium 400mg, Magnesium 20 mg, Phosphorus 200 mg,
VitaminD3 1600 ru, Vitamin BLZ 20 mcg

100m1,500m1, lL,5L

121-18-(18)-006 Delyte WSP Powder
Each 25 gm contain Sodium bicarbonate 12.5 gm, Sodium Chloride 6.65 gm,
Potassium Chloride l.25ga\ Vitamin A 50000 IU, Dextrose Anhydrous 4.5 em

259m,500gm, I kg

l2l-18-(18)-007 Dextro-C Powder Each 100 gm contain Dextrose Anhydrous 98 gn, Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid) 100gm,500gm. ikg

121-18-(18)-008
Fast Growth Oral
Solution

Each 100m1 Contain Vitamin A 2000000 IU, Vitamin D3 200000 IU, Vitzunin E
25000 mg, Vitanin K3 200 mg, Vitamin B1 1000 mg, Vitamin 82 50rng, Vitamin
B6 1000 mg, Vitamin C 2000 m9,20 Amino Acid 5000 ml.

100m1,500m[, lL

r21,18-(r8)-009
Ferozin vet oral

Solution
Each 100m1 contain Ferous Sulphate 50mg, Copper Sulphate 20mg, Zinc Sulphate
20m9, Cobalt Sulphate 10mg, Vitamin B12 10m9,

100m1,500m1, lL

l2l.l 8-(1 8)-010 Mixvit-C Powder Each gm Contain Vitarnin C(Ascorbic Acid)980 mg , 100gm,500gm,1 kg

121-18-(18)-01 1
ilfixvit-DB Plus

Powder

Each 100 gm Contain Vitamin A 100000 IU, Vitamin D3 20000 IU, Vitamin E
10mg, Vitamin B12 50mcg, Niacin 10mg, DCP 10mg, Calcium 60,6 mg, Potassium
2000mg, Sodium 4500mg, Selenium 30mg, Iodine 60mg, CobaltS0mg, copper
600mg, Znc 4500mg, Manganese 5000mg, Iron 8000 mg, Magnesium 5000 mg,
Phosphorus 6500me.

100g4500gm,1kg

l2l-18-(18)-012 Mixvit-WS Powder

Each 100 gm Contain Vitamin A 100000 IU, Vitamin D3 250000 IU, Vitamin E
200mg, Vitamin 81 l20mg, Vitamin B2 320mg, Nicotinaimde 200mg, Vitamin B6
200 mg, Folic Acid 10 mg, Vitamin Bl2 0.2mg, Vitarnin C 3000gm, Vitamin K3
160mg, Biotin lmg

10 x 10 grn, l00gm, 500
gtrt

r21-18-(18)-013 Mxvit CK Powder
Each Grn Powder Contain Ascorbic Acid 100mg, Menadion Sodium Bi Sulphate
40mg, 100gm, lkg,25kg

121-l 8-(18)-014 Mixvit M Powder

Each 100 gm Contain Vitarnin A 100000 IU, Vitmin D3 10000 ru, Vitamin E
650mg,Vitamin 81 63mg, Vitamin 82 91mg, Nicotinamide 780mg, Pantothenic
Acid 390mg, Vitamin B6 130 mg , Folic Acid 10.4 mg, Vitamin B12 260mcg,
Vitaniin C2.6 gm, Calciun-r 25 gm,Irou 1.1 gm, Magnesium 15 mg,Iodine 9.5mg.

l00gn

l2l-18-(18)-01s Mixvit TRP Powder
Each l00gm Contain Vitamin B1 500 mg, Vitamin B2 1000mg, Vitamin B6
2000mg, Dextrose Anhydrous 92 ent

10 x l0 gm, l00gm, 500
gm

121-r 8-(18)-016 Vet-SE Oral Solution Each ml contains Vitamin E 100 mg, Sodium Selenite 0.5mg 100m1,500m1, lL
121-18-(18)-017 Lily K Powder Each gm Contain Menadion Sodium by sulphate l00mg 10x10Gm

l2l-18-(18)-018 L-Zinc Vet solution Each 5 ml contain Zioc Sulphate Monohydrate 10 mg l00ml,500ml, lL
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